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No 9 PASQUET   MARC

Pass 18 1:43.330 1 1:43.330 *

Pass 34 3:20.051 2 1:36.721 *

Pass 50 4:56.771 3 1:36.720 *

Pass 65 6:33.295 4 1:36.524 *

Pass 79 8:10.277 5 1:36.982

Pass 93 9:47.062 6 1:36.785

Pass 105 11:23.551 7 1:36.489 *

Pass 119 12:59.981 8 1:36.430 *

Pass 133 14:36.685 9 1:36.704

Pass 147 16:13.291 10 1:36.606

Pass 161 17:49.048 11 1:35.757 *

Pass 173 19:24.265 12 1:35.217 **

Pass 186 21:00.123 13 1:35.858

Pass 194 22:35.884 14 1:35.761

Pass 206 24:11.240 15 1:35.356

No 23 BENETTO STEPHANE

Pass 30 1:54.130 1 1:54.130 *

Pass 46 3:39.161 2 1:45.031 *

Pass 61 5:24.809 3 1:45.648

Pass 75 7:12.839 4 1:48.030

Pass 88 8:56.972 5 1:44.133 *

Pass 102 10:40.864 6 1:43.892 *

Pass 115 12:24.169 7 1:43.305 *

Pass 130 14:08.076 8 1:43.907

Pass 144 15:51.027 9 1:42.951 *

Pass 158 17:33.831 10 1:42.804 *

Pass 171 19:16.618 11 1:42.787 *

Pass 185 20:59.004 12 1:42.386 *

Pass 196 22:41.831 13 1:42.827

Pass 208 24:24.204 14 1:42.373 *

No 27 GABARD FLORENT

Pass 24 1:49.595 1 1:49.595 *

Pass 40 3:29.368 2 1:39.773 *

Pass 55 5:09.301 3 1:39.933

No 28 CADET JEROME

Pass 28 1:52.847 1 1:52.847 *

Pass 44 3:37.395 2 1:44.548 *

Pass 59 5:23.227 3 1:45.832

Pass 73 7:11.941 4 1:48.714

Pass 87 8:55.950 5 1:44.009 *

Pass 101 10:40.263 6 1:44.313

Pass 116 12:24.170 7 1:43.907 *

Pass 129 14:06.774 8 1:42.604 *

Pass 143 15:48.519 9 1:41.745 *

Pass 157 17:30.529 10 1:42.010

Pass 170 19:14.941 11 1:44.412

Pass 184 20:57.569 12 1:42.628

Pass 195 22:40.623 13 1:43.054

Pass 207 24:23.286 14 1:42.663

No 29 VUILLEMIN DIDIER

Pass 19 1:44.545 1 1:44.545 *

Pass 35 3:22.268 2 1:37.723 *

No 33 SANDERS GEREMY

Pass 23 1:47.422 1 1:47.422 *

Pass 39 3:27.564 2 1:40.142 *

Pass 54 5:06.918 3 1:39.354 *

Pass 69 6:47.129 4 1:40.211

Pass 84 8:28.183 5 1:41.054

Pass 98 10:09.551 6 1:41.368

Pass 113 11:51.105 7 1:41.554

Pass 127 13:30.711 8 1:39.606

Pass 139 15:10.881 9 1:40.170

Pass 153 16:49.638 10 1:38.757 *

Pass 166 18:28.087 11 1:38.449 *

Pass 179 20:08.986 12 1:40.899

No 39 PITTET JEAN-LUC

Pass 31 1:58.061 1 1:58.061 *

Pass 47 3:46.204 2 1:48.143 *

Pass 63 5:49.542 3 2:03.338

Pass 77 7:42.223 4 1:52.681

Pass 91 9:34.889 5 1:52.666

Pass 107 11:29.099 6 1:54.210

Pass 122 13:19.441 7 1:50.342

Pass 141 15:13.989 8 1:54.548

Pass 155 17:04.665 9 1:50.676

Pass 168 19:02.495 10 1:57.830

Pass 181 20:51.618 11 1:49.123

Pass 198 22:54.244 12 2:02.626

Pass 214 24:53.365 13 1:59.121

No 46 GUICHARD ROBERT

Pass 25 1:49.753 1 1:49.753 *

Pass 41 3:29.567 2 1:39.814 *

Pass 56 5:10.025 3 1:40.458

Pass 70 6:49.048 4 1:39.023 *

Pass 83 8:27.043 5 1:37.995 *

Pass 96 10:04.441 6 1:37.398 *

Pass 110 11:41.846 7 1:37.405

Pass 123 13:19.472 8 1:37.626

Pass 137 15:00.708 9 1:41.236
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No 46 GUICHARD ROBERT

Pass 150 16:37.806 10 1:37.098 *

Pass 164 18:16.692 11 1:38.886

Pass 177 19:54.584 12 1:37.892

Pass 190 21:32.288 13 1:37.704

Pass 202 23:10.081 14 1:37.793

Pass 213 24:48.254 15 1:38.173

No 67 KRAUSZ OLIVIER

Pass 27 1:51.613 1 1:51.613 *

Pass 42 3:29.796 2 1:38.183 *

In 58 5:12.419 3 1:42.623

Pass 72 7:11.185 4 1:58.766

Pass 86 8:50.557 5 1:39.372

Pass 100 10:28.279 6 1:37.722 *

Pass 114 12:06.024 7 1:37.745

Pass 128 13:43.809 8 1:37.785

Pass 142 15:21.189 9 1:37.380 *

Pass 154 16:59.018 10 1:37.829

Pass 167 18:36.008 11 1:36.990 *

Pass 180 20:13.875 12 1:37.867

Pass 192 21:50.823 13 1:36.948 *

Pass 204 23:27.223 14 1:36.400 *

Pass 216 25:04.368 15 1:37.145

No 81 MULLER BERENGER

Pass 20 1:45.048 1 1:45.048 *

Pass 36 3:22.780 2 1:37.732 *

Pass 51 5:01.877 3 1:39.097

Pass 66 6:40.473 4 1:38.596

Pass 80 8:18.809 5 1:38.336

Pass 95 9:57.111 6 1:38.302

Pass 109 11:35.565 7 1:38.454

Pass 120 13:14.170 8 1:38.605

Pass 134 14:52.059 9 1:37.889

Pass 148 16:29.334 10 1:37.275 *

Pass 162 18:07.667 11 1:38.333

Pass 175 19:44.241 12 1:36.574 *

Pass 188 21:21.325 13 1:37.084

Pass 200 22:57.632 14 1:36.307 *

Pass 209 24:35.438 15 1:37.806

No 91 SEDDIKI ANTHONY

Pass 22 1:46.770 1 1:46.770 *

Pass 38 3:26.961 2 1:40.191 *

Pass 53 5:06.492 3 1:39.531 *

Pass 68 6:46.770 4 1:40.278

Pass 82 8:25.869 5 1:39.099 *

Pass 97 10:04.867 6 1:38.998 *

Pass 111 11:42.561 7 1:37.694 *

Pass 124 13:19.925 8 1:37.364 *

Pass 136 14:59.105 9 1:39.180

Pass 151 16:38.097 10 1:38.992

No 108 UNISSART LANCELOT

Pass 17 1:41.689 1 1:41.689 **

Pass 33 3:17.828 2 1:36.139 *

Pass 49 4:53.526 3 1:35.698 *

Pass 64 6:29.856 4 1:36.330

Pass 78 8:05.872 5 1:36.016

Pass 92 9:41.794 6 1:35.922

Pass 104 11:18.518 7 1:36.724

Pass 118 12:53.994 8 1:35.476 *

Pass 132 14:29.823 9 1:35.829

Pass 146 16:06.152 10 1:36.329

Pass 160 17:42.768 11 1:36.616

Pass 172 19:20.383 12 1:37.615

Pass 182 20:56.311 13 1:35.928

Pass 193 22:32.626 14 1:36.315

Pass 205 24:08.280 15 1:35.654

No 114 HUET GILLES

Pass 26 1:50.180 1 1:50.180 *

Pass 43 3:30.219 2 1:40.039 *

Pass 57 5:10.855 3 1:40.636

Pass 71 6:50.298 4 1:39.443 *

Pass 85 8:30.493 5 1:40.195

Pass 99 10:09.598 6 1:39.105 *

Pass 112 11:50.838 7 1:41.240

Pass 126 13:29.305 8 1:38.467 *

Pass 138 15:09.371 9 1:40.066

Pass 152 16:47.853 10 1:38.482

Pass 165 18:25.993 11 1:38.140 *

Pass 178 20:04.173 12 1:38.180

Pass 191 21:43.244 13 1:39.071

Pass 203 23:21.392 14 1:38.148

Pass 215 25:00.207 15 1:38.815

No 118 GUITARD MICHEL

Pass 32 2:02.014 1 2:02.014 *

Pass 48 3:53.523 2 1:51.509 *

Pass 62 5:48.746 3 1:55.223

Pass 76 7:42.102 4 1:53.356

Pass 90 9:34.765 5 1:52.663

Pass 106 11:28.169 6 1:53.404

Pass 125 13:21.048 7 1:52.879

Pass 140 15:13.585 8 1:52.537

Pass 156 17:05.499 9 1:51.914

Pass 169 19:02.839 10 1:57.340

Pass 183 20:56.356 11 1:53.517

Pass 197 22:50.607 12 1:54.251

Pass 211 24:43.514 13 1:52.907
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No 120 JONCOUR LIONEL

Pass 29 1:53.363 1 1:53.363 *

Pass 45 3:38.270 2 1:44.907 *

Pass 60 5:24.367 3 1:46.097

Pass 74 7:12.430 4 1:48.063

Pass 89 8:57.240 5 1:44.810 *

Pass 103 10:42.527 6 1:45.287

Pass 117 12:27.299 7 1:44.772 *

Pass 131 14:12.023 8 1:44.724 *

Pass 145 15:57.212 9 1:45.189

Pass 159 17:41.654 10 1:44.442 *

Pass 174 19:27.234 11 1:45.580

Pass 187 21:12.441 12 1:45.207

Pass 199 22:57.340 13 1:44.899

Pass 212 24:45.496 14 1:48.156

No 414 BASSINOT JAN FRANCOIS

Pass 21 1:46.073 1 1:46.073 *

Pass 37 3:24.139 2 1:38.066 *

Pass 52 5:02.956 3 1:38.817

Pass 67 6:41.439 4 1:38.483

Pass 81 8:19.046 5 1:37.607 *

Pass 94 9:56.995 6 1:37.949

Pass 108 11:35.279 7 1:38.284

Pass 121 13:14.397 8 1:39.118

Pass 135 14:52.535 9 1:38.138

Pass 149 16:30.221 10 1:37.686

Pass 163 18:08.230 11 1:38.009

Pass 176 19:45.642 12 1:37.412 *

Pass 189 21:23.693 13 1:38.051

Pass 201 23:01.407 14 1:37.714

Pass 210 24:41.877 15 1:40.470


